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OUR PLATINUM MEMBERS 

*Listing as of 1/28/2026



PRESENTING SPONSOR –  SOLD TDECU
Program referred to as Annual Awards Banquet presented by “name of
sponsor”
Two reserved tables of eight 
 1 bottle of wine at each table
 2-Minute presentation video
Top billing on event program & Chamber’s website
Top billing on event signage including logo in banquet hall and near stage
Recognition from the podium during the event
Press release to local media 
First right of refusal on Reception Sponsor and Registration Sponsor 

RECEPTION SPONSOR – SOLD MyCHN
Reserved table of 8
Company signage at reception hangar
Recognition in event program &  Chamber’s website
Recognition from the podium during the event

REGISTRATION SPONSOR – $1,000
Company signage at registration desk
Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website
2 tickets to the event and opportunity to meet & greet guests at registration 
Recognition from the podium during the event

WINE SPONSOR – SOLD CRAIN GROUP, LLC
4 tickets to the event
Logo reconition on all wine bottles 
Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website

DESSERT SPONSOR – $1,500
4 tickets to the event
Logo reconition on all tables as dessert sponsor
Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website

GOLD SPONSOR – $1,750
Reserved table for 8
1 bottle of wine at table
Recognition on aircraft in the main hangar
Recognition in event program &  Chamber’s website
Recognition from the podium during the event

Annual Awards
Banquet

The Chamber’s Annual Banquet and Meeting, held on February 19th at the Lone Star Flight Museum, is one of the
Pearland Chamber of Commerce’s signature events. Over 450 people gather to welcome the new board of
directors, celebrate the Chamber’s recent accomplishments, and look ahead at the issues and opportunities
facing the Pearland area. The banquet will feature a reception, year-in-review presentation, and dinner. Business
of the Year, Citizen of the Year, Ambassador of the Year, Business Hall of Fame, Community Partner, and Lifetime
Achievement award are presented at this event. 

SILVER SPONSOR – $1,000
Reserved table for 8
Recognition in event program & Chamber’s
website
Recognition from the podium during the event

BRONZE SPONSOR – $400
2 tickets to the event
Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website

INDIVIDUAL TICKET – $125



THE POWER OF US
WOMEN’S LUNCHEON

Event referred to as presented by “name of sponsor”

Table of 8 with preferred seating

Display table in common area

1 page ad on printed program

Logo Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website

Includes a $500 contribution in support of a local nonprofit 

1 - min video commercial 

PRESENTING SPONSOR - SOLD SILVERLAKE ER 

CORPORATE SPONSOR - $800
Table of 8 with preferred seating

Display table in common area

Logo Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website 

BUSINESS SPONSOR - $500 
Table of 8 with preferred seating

Logo Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website 

SHOWCASE SPONSOR - $250 

2 tickets to event

Display table in common area

Company name in event program & Chamber’s website 

SUPPORTER SPONSOR - $100

1 ticket to event

Company name in event program & Chamber’s website 

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS - $45

 Chamber members and prospective members

Hosted in partnership with the Pearland Chamber and the City of Pearland, this special event honors Women’s History Month by

fostering meaningful connections and inspiring conversations.

*No ticket discounts available for presenting sponsorships.

FLOWER SPONSOR - $500 
4 tickets to the event 

Company logo on all flower gifts to guests 

Company name in event program & Chamber’s website 



GRAND DINNER
Experience the perfect blend of historic charm and unforgettable flavors as our
community comes together for a magical evening in Old Town Pearland!

Event referred as presented by name of sponsor

12 seats with preferred seating

Top billing on event program & Chamber’s website

Top billing on event signage including logo in banquet hall and near stage

Recognition from the podium during the event

Press release to local media 

PRESTING SPONSOR - SOLD MyCHN

CENTERPIECE SPONSOR - $1,500
6 seats with preferred seating

Logo recognition on all centerpieces

Recognition from the podium during the event

Logo Recognition in event program & Chamber’s

website 

GRAND BLVD. SPONSOR - $700
6 seats

Logo Recognition in event program & Chamber’s

website 

PARK AVE. SPONSOR - $350
2 seats

Logo Recognition in event program & Chamber’s

website 

“PEAR” OF TICKETS - $150
2 seats at event

ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR - $1,500
6 seats with preferred seating

Signage at entertainment stage 

Recognition from the podium during the event

Logo Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website 

BAR SPONSOR - $1,000 (2 AVAILABLE)

4 seats with preferred seating 
Company signage by the bar
Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website
Recognition from the podium during the event

DESSERT BAR SPONSOR - $1,200
4 seats with preferred seating

Logo recognition at dessert bar

Recognition from the podium during the event

Logo Recognition in event program & Chamber’s

website 

*No ticket discounts available for presenting sponsorships.



STATE OF THE CITY 
LUNCHEON
The Pearland Chamber luncheons are your source for up to the minute information
regarding local, state, and national issues. The State of the City Luncheon features City of
Pearland Mayor Kevin Cole as he gives an update on the City of Pearland and his vision for
the upcoming years. Attendance at this signature luncheon is between 400-500 people.

INDUSTRY LEVEL SPONSOR - $900
Table of 10 with preferred seating
Display table in common area
Collateral materials on attendee tables 
Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website
Recognition from the podium
Platinum members will have the opportunity to share a 1-minute video “commercial” 

BUSINESS LEVEL SPONSOR - $600
Table of 10 for luncheon attendees 
Recognition from the podiumING
Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website

SUPPORTING SPONSOR - $100
1 ticket to the event
Printed recognition in program

STATE OF THE COUNTY 
LUNCHEON
The State of the County Luncheon features City of Brazoria County Judge Matt Sebesta as he gives an update on Brazoria County and
his vision for the upcoming years. Expected attendance at this luncheon is over 200.

INDUSTRY LEVEL SPONSOR - $600 
Table of 8 with preferred seating
Display table in common area
Collateral materials on attendee tables 
Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website
Recognition from the podium
Platinum members will have the opportunity to share a 1-minute video “commercial” 

 
BUSINESS LEVEL SPONSOR - $500

Table of 8 for luncheon attendees 
Recognition from the podium
Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website

SUPPORTING SPONSOR - $100
1 ticket to the event
Printed recognition in program



MONTHLY
LUNCHEONS
The Pearland Chamber luncheons are your source for up to the minute information
regarding local, state, and national issues. Learn straight from high-ranking officials, top
executives, and those in the know about topics that affect you and your business.
Luncheons are conveniently located at various locations around town. Attendance is
usually between 150-500.

PEARLAND DAY
IN AUSTIN

INDUSTRY LEVEL SPONSOR - $600 
Table of 8 with preferred seating
Display table in common area
Collateral materials on attendee tables 
Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website
Recognition from the podium
Platinum members will have the opportunity to share a 1-
minute video “commercial” 

 
BUSINESS LEVEL SPONSOR - $500

Table of 8 for luncheon attendees 
Recognition from the podium
Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website

A Pearland delegation is returning February 2026 to discuss issues facing the fastest growing and largest city in Brazoria County.

PLATINUM SPONSOR - $2,750
Premier seating for 8 at Pearland Day in Austin luncheon and breakfast.
Exclusive recognition at  Pearland Day in Austin events.
Recognition on materials distributed at and for Pearland Day in Austin including
program, public policy guide, and sponsor boards.
Recognition in the weekly events email beginning December 2025.
Listing and link on the Pearland Chamber’s website.

 
GOLD SPONSOR - $1,200

Reserved seating for 8 at Pearland Day in Austin luncheon and breakfast.
Recognition on materials distributed at and for Pearland Day in Austin including
program and sponsor boards.
Recognition in the weekly events email beginning December 2025.
Listing and link on the Pearland Chamber of Commerce’s website.

 
SILVER SPONSOR - $600

Reserved seating for 4 at Pearland Day in Austin luncheon
Recognition on materials distributed at and for Pearland Day in Austin
Listing and link on the Chamber’s website

PARTNER SPONSOR - $300
Access to all Pearland Day in Austin events
Listing and link on the Chamber’s website

SUPPORTING SPONSOR - $100 
1 ticket to the evnt
Recognition in event program & Chamber’s website

 
INDIVIDUAL TICKETS - $45
NON-MEMBER - $50



WATER SYMPOSIUM
A dynamic event bringing together experts, policymakers, and community leaders to explore the economic, environmental, and
policy challenges of water management while identifying innovative solutions to secure Texas’ water future.

INDIVIDUAL TICKET- $60

INDUSTRY SPONSOR - $600

Table of 8 with premium seating
Display table in common area
Company name in event program & Chamber’s
website 

BUSINESS SPONSOR - $400

Table of 8 with premium seating 
Company name in event program & Chamber’s
website 

LEAD SPONSOR - $1,000
Table of 8 with premium seating
Logo included in email blasts, newsletters, and on the event
registration page or website.
Top logo placement on all event materials
Recognition during event
Table of 8 with premier seating
Display table in common area



TASTE OF
PEARLAND
The Taste of the Pearland event will feature local eateries,
food trucks, breweries, coffee shops, and much more! The
2025 event distributed over 700 tickets and welcomed over
30 vendors.

PRESENTING SPONSOR – $3,500 (1 Available)
 Program referred to as Taste of Pearland presented by “name of sponsor”
One 8x8 Exhibit Booth with one 6 ft. table and 2 chairs
Company name on all tickets 
 Verbal recognition from stage 
Premium vendor booth placement 
Recognition from the podium during the event
Press release to local media 
20 VIP tickets 
40 GA tickets

WINE/BEER GARDEN SPONSOR – SOLD A&A CLEANING SERVICES
Listing on Chamber’s website and event program
Logo recognition at wine/beer garden 
Recognition during event 
Recognition on Chamber’s website 
10 VIP Tickets 
30 GA Tickets

TICKET SPONSOR - $1,500
Listing on Chamber’s website and event program
Logo on all printed tickets
Recognition during event 
5 VIP Tickets 
20 GA Tickets

WATER SPONSOR – $1,500
Listing on Chamber’s website and event program
One 10x10 exhibit booth with one 6 ft. table and 2 chairs
Recognition during event
5 VIP
10 GA tickets

CLEAN UP  SPONSOR – $1,000
Listing on Chamber’s website and event program
Recognition during event
5 VIP
10 GA tickets



FIRST FRIDAYS
NETWORKING
EVENT  
Pearland’s premier networking event with no agenda or program, just networking.
Business introductions are streamed on Facebook Live. You can enjoy light snacks
and beverages while you meet your next best client. All community business
professionals, prospective members, and Chamber members are encouraged to
attend with a friend. Over one hundred business representatives attend these
events monthly.

PRESENTING SPONSOR -  SOLD A&A Cleaning Services
Program referred to as First Friday Networking event presented by “name of sponsor”
8x8 vendor spot at all First Friday Events
Introduction to the audience 
Company logo on Chamber’s website & Live stream 
Recognition on social media outlets
Provide a gift card or prize

DRINK SPONSOR - SOLD RHP Wealth Management
8x8 vendor spot
Provide drinks for 50 – 80 guests
Introduction to the audience 
Company name on Chamber’s website 
Provide a $25 gift card or prize

FOOD SPONSOR - In-Kind (ONE PER YEAR)
8x8 vendor spot
Provide light bites for 50 – 80 guests 
Introduction to the audience 
Company name on Chamber’s website 
Provide a $25 gift card or prize

TABLE VENDOR - $50
8x8 vendor spot
Introduction to the audience 
Company name on Chamber’s website 
Provide a $25 gift card or prize

VENUE HOST - FREE
Must be a member of the Pearland Chamber
Provide space for 80 -100 guests 
WI-FI for Live Streaming 
Must be within a 15-mile radius of the Pearland Chamber building
Company name on Chamber’s website 
Provide a $25 gift card or prize
Businesses are eligible to participate once per year



WORKINPEARLAND.COM
A dynamic event bringing together experts, policymakers, and community leaders to explore the economic, environmental, and
policy challenges of water management while identifying innovative solutions to secure Texas’ water future.

INDUSTRY SPONSOR - $1,000

Company logo featured on the homepage and website lobby: Your company logo will be prominently displayed on the
WorkinPearland.com homepage and website lobby, giving your brand premium visibility and recognition.
Top booth location within your industry: You will have the top booth location to showcase your company to potential job seekers.
Highlight of company job openings in email communication: We will include your company's job openings in our email
communications to all registered job seekers, ensuring your opportunities receive maximum exposure.
Logo featured on communications and social media: Your company logo will be prominently featured on our communications,
including social media posts, and promotional materials, expanding your reach to a wider audience.

LEAD SPONSOR - $5,000
Recognition on the WorkinPearland.com website homepage. 
Highlight of job openings in email communication: We will include your company's job openings in our
regular email communications sent to all registered job seekers. This exclusive feature will help you attract
talented individuals specifically interested in opportunities within your industry.
Premier booth location within your industry: As a Supporting Sponsor, you will have the advantage of
securing a premier booth location, ensuring maximum exposure to potential candidates.

CIVIC BEE

SECOND LEVEL SPONSOR - $250

Company name in event program & Chamber’s website 

FIRST LEVEL SPONSOR - $500
Logo included in email blasts, newsletters, and on the event
registration page or website.
Top logo placement on all event materials
Recognition during event

CHAMBER ORIENTATION
EVENT SPONSOR - $350 

2- minute commercial in person or video
Logo listing on Chamber website
Recognition during event



ELECTED OFFICIALS
RECEPTION

This annual event allows members to interact with local, state, and national elected officials in a casual setting. Appetizers and
libations will be available.

PROGRAM SPONSOR - $250
Recognition at the event
Recognition on Chamber’s website

IN THE KNOW:
KNOWLEDGE SERIES
As part of the Pearland Chamber’s In the Know brand, The Knowledge Series is a quarterly educational series featuring relevant topics
that will help navigate and impact business.

PROGRAM SPONSOR - $250 
2 seats 
Logo on program and Chamber website
Recognition from podium 

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS
OF PEARLAND

The Young Professionals Committee seeks to grow and empower Young Professionals between the ages of 21-40 in the greater Pearland
region by providing networking, career development, leadership, and civic engagement opportunities

PRESENTING SPONSOR – $2,000
Program referred to as Young Professionals of Pearland sponsored by “name of sponsor”
Recognition during events
Logo on all marketing materials and on Chamber’s website
Recognition during remarks 

PROGRAM SPONSOR - $500 
Recognition during events 
Company name on event programs (when applicable) and chamber website

PRESENTING SPONSOR - $1,000
Event referred to as presented by “name of sponsor”
Display table in common area
Logo on all marketing materials and on Chamber’s
website
Recognition from podium 



PRESENTING SPONSOR – SEE STAFF FOR DETAILS
Program referred to as Ugly Christmas Sweater Golf Tournament
presented by “name of sponsor”
(2) Foursome player teams
(1) Tent on the course 
Remarks at the After Social
Logo Recognition on program & Chamber’s marketing

SANTA SPONSOR – SEE STAFF FOR DETAILS
Company signage on all Santa pictures 
Tent with Santa
Recognition during the After Social 
Listing on player program and Chamber’s website 

 
GRINCH SPONSOR – SEE STAFF FOR DETAILS

Company signange on all Grinch pictures 
Recognition during the After Social 
Listing on player program and Chamber’s website 

LUNCH SPONSOR – $1,000
Sign with company name on lunch table 
Logo on all boxed lunches
Recognition at the After Social
Listing on player program and Chamber’s website 

AFTER SOCIAL SPONSOR – $1,000
Sign with company  at the After Social  
Recognition at the After Social
Listing on player program and Chamber’s website 

BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR – $1,000
Sign with company name on beverage cart
Recognition at the After Social
Listing on player program and Chamber’s website 

TEAM SPONSOR With NO Bike Donation - $600
Four player team 
Listing on player program and Chamber’s website 

TEAM SPONSOR With Bike Donation - $500
Four player team 
Listing on player program and Chamber’s website 

 
REGISTRATION SPONSOR - $500

Company signage at the registration table
Two company representatives at player registration
Listing on player program and Chamber’s website 

UGLY CHRISTMAS SWEATER 
GOLF TOURNAMENT
The Pearland Chamber’s Ugly Christmas Sweater Golf Tournament & Bike Drive benefiting the Pearland Neighborhood Center, is our
Annual Golf Tournament held in December. This event presents a wonderful opportunity to promote your business in a fun setting.

PUTTING GREEN SPONSOR - $500
Table at putting green 
Signage at the putting green/driving range
Recognition during the After Social 
Listing on player program and Chamber’s website 

DRIVING RANGE SPONSOR - $500
Signage at the driving range
Recognition during the After Social 
Listing on player program and Chamber’s website 

PUTTING  GREEN GAME PRIZE SPONSOR - $500
Signage at the putting green
Recognition during the After Social 
Listing on player program and Chamber’s website

TENT SPONSOR - $500
Setup of table/ tent at a hole
Sign with logo at a hole
Recognition at the after social
Listing on player program and Chamber’s website 



CONTACT OUR TEAM
QUESTIONS?

JIM JOHNSON, CCE, IOM
PRESIDENT/CEO
Jim.Johnson@PearlandChamber.org

JENNIFER BERTI, IOM 
VICE PRESIDENT
Jennifer.Berti@PearlandChamber.org

RAQUEL HAMMOND, IOM
DIRECTOR OF FINANCE
Raquel.Hammond@PearlandChamber.org

PATRICIA BARBOZA
DIRECTOR OF MEMBERSHIP
Patricia.Barboza@PearlandChamber.org

LESLIE ESQUEDA, IOM
DIRECTOR OF EVENTS
Leslie.Esqueda@PearlandChamber.org

JENN GAROUTTE
ENGAGEMENT COORDINATOR
Jenn.Garoutte@PearlandChamber.org

Contact Information :

281-485-3634

PEARLANDCHAMBER.ORG

6117 BROADWAY ST. PEARLAND, 77581


